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2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 5 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Phil Lisovetsky

Alexander Nguyen-

Dang

Philip Chircop

Peihua Li

Colin Ditchfield
Samuel Pan

Heather Letwin

David Ryan

Daniel Smolarski
Zian Qin

Ivan Szer

Paul Strover
Geoff Leach
Jeremy Vogrin

Geoff Leach
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Maccabi AA

St Kilda Cricket Purple

Albert Park
Ambassador

Albert Park
Ambassador

St Kilda Cricket Brown
Albert Park Officer
St Kilda Cricket Brown

Albert Park
Ambassador

Maccabi AA

Albert Park Officer
Maccabi AA

St Kilda Cricket Purple
St Kilda Cricket Brown
St Kilda Cricket Brown

Albert Park Assistant

Matches
lost

1

Matches won
%

83.3%

83.3%

83.3%

83.3%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

75%

75%

50%

50%

100%

100%

50%

50%

16

16

15

15

14

12

11

11

12

10

Games
lost

10

Games won
%

81%

72.7%

69.6%

65.2%

65.2%

60.9%

52.2%

78.6%

64.7%

57.1%

47.6%

100%

85.7%

41.2%

57.1%

Points
won

216

230

235

227

212

232

205

139

171

193

184

66

76

151

71

Points
lost

147

181

160

177

177

197

176

87

140

194

202

32

53

162

59

Points won
%

59.5%

56%

59.5%

56.2%

54.5%

54.1%

53.8%

61.5%

55%

49.9%

47.7%

67.4%

58.9%

48.2%

54.6%
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Peter Gilmore

Trang Le

Peter Malliaros
Ronald Remilton
Paul Bedford

Jie Jing Xiao

Diana Fernandes
Chong Kheng Law
Spiros Jevic
Armindo De Oliveira

Armindo De Oliveira
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Albert Park
Ambassador

St Kilda Cricket Purple
Albert Park Assistant
St Kilda Cricket Purple
Albert Park Assistant
Maccabi AA

Albert Park Officer
Albert Park Assistant
Albert Park Assistant
Albert Park Assistant

St Kilda Cricket Purple

50%

16.7%

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

15

16

12

18

42.9%

25%

23.8%

40%

33.3%

14.3%

5.3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

56

155

155

70

152

48

107

21

20

31

36

67

209

216

90

184

77

208

66

66

66

66

45.5%

42.6%

41.8%

43.8%

45.2%

38.4%

34%

241%

23.3%

32%

35.3%
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