

## 2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 5 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Phil Lisovetsky	Maccabi AA	3	5	1	83.3%	17	4	81%	216	147	59.5%
2.	Alexander Nguyen- Dang	St Kilda Cricket Purple	3	5	1	83.3%	16	6	72.7%	230	181	56%
3.	Philip Chircop	Albert Park Ambassador	3	5	1	83.3%	16	7	69.6%	235	160	59.5%
4.	Peihua Li	Albert Park Ambassador	3	5	1	83.3%	15	8	65.2%	227	177	56.2%
5.	Colin Ditchfield	St Kilda Cricket Brown	3	4	2	66.7%	15	8	65.2%	212	177	54.5%
6.	Samuel Pan	Albert Park Officer	3	4	2	66.7%	14	9	60.9%	232	197	54.1%
7.	Heather Letwin	St Kilda Cricket Brown	3	4	2	66.7%	12	11	52.2%	205	176	53.8%
8.	David Ryan	Albert Park Ambassador	2	3	1	75%	11	3	78.6%	139	87	61.5%
9.	Daniel Smolarski	Maccabi AA	2	3	1	75%	11	6	64.7%	171	140	55%
10.	Zian Qin	Albert Park Officer	3	3	3	50%	12	9	57.1%	193	194	49.9%
11.	Ivan Szer	Maccabi AA	3	3	3	50%	10	11	47.6%	184	202	47.7%
12.	Paul Strover	St Kilda Cricket Purple	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	32	67.4%
13.	Geoff Leach	St Kilda Cricket Brown	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	76	53	58.9%
14.	Jeremy Vogrin	St Kilda Cricket Brown	2	2	2	50%	7	10	41.2%	151	162	48.2%
15.	Geoff Leach	Albert Park Assistant	1	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	71	59	54.6%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:30:54

16.	Peter Gilmore	Albert Park Ambassador	1	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	56	67	45.5%
17.	Trang Le	St Kilda Cricket Purple	3	1	5	16.7%	5	15	25%	155	209	42.6%
18.	Peter Malliaros	Albert Park Assistant	3	1	5	16.7%	5	16	23.8%	155	216	41.8%
19.	Ronald Remilton	St Kilda Cricket Purple	1	0	2	0%	4	6	40%	70	90	43.8%
20.	Paul Bedford	Albert Park Assistant	2	0	4	0%	6	12	33.3%	152	184	45.2%
21.	Jie Jing Xiao	Maccabi AA	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	48	77	38.4%
22.	Diana Fernandes	Albert Park Officer	3	0	6	0%	1	18	5.3%	107	208	34%
23.	Chong Kheng Law	Albert Park Assistant	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	21	66	24.1%
24.	Spiros Jevic	Albert Park Assistant	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	20	66	23.3%
25.	Armindo De Oliveira	Albert Park Assistant	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	31	66	32%
26.	Armindo De Oliveira	St Kilda Cricket Purple	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	36	66	35.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:30:54